FARMSHOP

AND

KITCHEN

DRINKS MENU

WINES

WHITE ORIGIN 125ml 175ml 250ml Btl
VIDRIADA AIREN SPAIN £5.00 £7.00 £9.00 £26
GUFETTO PINOT GRIGIO ITALY £5.50 £7.50 £9.50 £27
LUA NOVA VINHO VERDE PORTUGAL £5.50 £7.50 £9.50 £28
CASTAWAY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC SOUTH AFRICA £6.00 £8.50 £I11.00 £32
PICPOUL DE PINET FRANCE £6.50 £9.00 £I1.50 £34
VALLE BERTA GAVI ITALY £7.00 £9.50 £12.50 £36
FERNLANDS SAUVIGNON BLANC NEW ZEALAND £7.00 £9.50 £I12.50 £36
RED 125ml 175ml 250ml Bl
VIERTALO TEMPRANILLO, GARNACHE SPAIN £5.00 £7.00 £9.00 £206
VALLE ANTIGUA MERLOT CHILE £5,50 £7.50 £9.50  £27
FIVE RAVENS PINOT NOIR ROMANIA £6.00 £8.50 £11.00 £32
ROMERO GONZALEZ MALBEC ARGENTINA £6.00 £8.50 £11.00 £32
OLIVIER MAURICE COTES DU RHONE FRANCE £6.50  £9.00 £I11.50 £34
APERICENA APPASSIMENTO ITALY £7.00 £9.50 £12.50 £36
ROSE 12sml 175ml 250ml Btl
OMBRELLINO PINOT GRIGIO ROSE ITALY £6.00 £7.50 £10.00 £29
NICOLAS ROUZET, COTEAUX D’AIX PROVENCE FRANCE £7.00 £10.00 £13.50 £39
SPARKLING 125ml 175ml 250ml Bl
PROSECCO BEL CANTO ITALY £34
CHAMPAGNE PALMER & CO FRANCE £7.00 £50
DRAUGHT BOTTLED
LAGER HALF PINT LAGER
AMSTEL 4.1% £2.50 £5.00 DESPERADOS £4.80
BIRRA MORETTI 4.6% £2.85 £5.70 BUTTCOMBE UNDERFALL £4.80

LEFFE BLONDE £4.50
CIDER
THATCHERS GOLD 4.8% €250 £5.00 CIDER
THATCHERS RASCAL 4.5% £2.60 £5.20 HARRYS RHUBARB £4.50
HARRYS HAYMAKER 6% £2.40 £4.80 GARRYS MANGO & LIME £4.50
STANS TRADITIONAL 6% £2.25 £4.50 HARRYS RASPBERRY & BLACKURRANT £4.50
ALE ALE
OTTER AMBER 4% EZ.ZS £4.50 BUTCOMBE GOLD (GF) £4.80

BUTCOMBE RARE BREED £4.80

BUTCOMBE ORIGINAL £4.80
COCKTATILS

ALCOHOL FREE
APEROL SPRITZ £9.00 HEINEKEN o% e4 30
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ £9.00 THATCHERS 0% £4.20
NEGRONI £9.00 BUTTCOMBE GORAM 0% £4.30
PIMMS GLASS £7.20 GUINNESS o% £4.30
PIMMS JUG £20.00




GIN

BOMBAY SAPHIRE

BOMBAY BRAMBLE
HENDRICKS

TANQUERAY

PARMA VIOLET

RHUBABRB & GINGER
GRAPEFRUIT

BEEFEATER STRAWBERRY
PUERTO INDIAS STRABERRY

VODKA
ABSOLUT VODKA
SMIRNOFF No. 21

OTHER

COCKBURNS RUBY PORT 50m1
MARTELL BRANDY 25m1
COINTREAU 25m1
DISARONNO 25m1

TIA MARIA 25m1

BAILEYS s0ml

Coca Cola/ Diet Coke / Coke Zero
Fentimans Rose

Fentimans Elderflower

Cawston Press Ginger Beer Can

SPIRITS

25ml
£4.50
£4.50
£4.80
£4.50
£4.80
£4.80
£4.80
£4.30
£4.30
25ml
£4.30
£4.30

£5.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.30
£4.50
£5.00

RUM

CAPTAIN MORGANS DARK
CAPTAIN MORGANS SPICED
BACARDI WHITE

BACARDI SPICED

HAVANA CLUB 7

KRAKEN SPICED RUM
MALIBU

WHISKEY
FAMOUS GROUSE
JAMESONS

JACK DANIELS

JACK DANIELS HONEY
COTSWOLDS SINGLE MALT
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR
LAPHROAIG

BULLEIT BOURBON

BOTTLED SOFT

Cawston Press Rhubarb & Apple Can

Cawston Press Cloudy Apple Can

KIDS CARTONS

Apple & Mango

Apple & Summer Berries
Apple & Pear

Cﬁocolate Milk
Strawberry Milk

Banana Milk

KIDS DRINK BOTTLES

Party Parrot (Blackcurrant)
Cool Croc (Apple)
Tangy Tiger (orange)

Glass of Milk
Babyccino

HOT DRINKS

Americano
Cappuccino
Latte

Iced Latte
Flat Whirte
Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Tea

£3.75

20
20
00
00
00

Frobishers Juice: Orange/ Apple/ Mango

Cranberry/ Tomato or Pincapple
Frobishers Apple & Mango
Frobishers Orange & Passionfruit
Frobishers Apple & Raspberry

(English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Camomile, Green or Decaf)

MILK ALTERNATIVES

Oat, Soya, Coconut or Almond milk

ADD SYRUP

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Ginger Bread

25ml
£4.50
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.60
£4.50
£4.30

25ml
£4.30
£4.50
£4.30
£4.30
£4.60
£5.00
£5.00
£4.60

£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£3.00

£3.40

£1.70
£1.70

£3.20
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.20

EI.SO



