FARMSHOP ^{AND} KITCHEN

DRINKS MENU

WINES

WHITE VIDRIADA AIREN GUFETTO PINOT GRIGIO LUA NOVA VINHO VERDE Castaway bay sauvignon Picpoul de Pinet Valle Berta gavi Fernlands sauvignon bla			ORIGIN SPAIN ITALY PORTUGAL SOUTH AFRICA FRANCE ITALY NEW ZEALAND	125ml £5.00 £5.50 £6.00 £6.50 £7.00 £7.00	175ml £7.00 £7.50 £7.50 £8.50 £9.00 £9.50 £9.50	250ml £9.00 £9.50 £9.50 £11.00 £11.50 £12.50 £12.50	£26 £27 £28 £32 £34 £36
RED VIERTALO TEMPRANILLO, G VALLE ANTIGUA MERLOT FIVE RAVENS PINOT NOIR Romero Gonzalez Malbeo Olivier Maurice Cotes du Apericena Appassimento	2		SPAIN CHILE Romania Argentina France Italy	125ml £5.00 £5,50 £6.00 £6.00 £6.50 £7.00	175ml £7.00 £7.50 £8.50 £8.50 £9.00 £9.50	250ml £9.00 £9.50 £11.00 £11.00 £11.50 £12.50	£26 £27
ROSE Ombrellino pinot grigio Nicolas Rouzet, coteaux		VENCE	ITALY France	125ml £6.00 £7.00	£7.50	250ml £10.00 £13.50	£29
SPARKLING PROSECCO BEL CANTO Champagne Palmer & Co			ITALY France	125ml £7.00	175ml	250ml	Btl £34 £50
DRAUGHT			BOTTLED				
LAGER AMSTEL 4.1% BIRRA MORETTI 4.6% CIDER THATCHERS GOLD 4.8%	HALF PIN £2.50 £5.0 £2.85 £5.7 £2.50 £5.	00 70	LAGER Desperados Buttcombe under Leffe blonde Cider	FALL		£∠	4.80 4.80 4.50
THATCHERS RASCAL 4.5% Harrys Haymaker 6% Stans traditional 6%	£2.60 £5.	.20 .80	HARRYS RHUBARB Garrys Mango & Lime Harrys Raspberry & Blackurran		£	4.50 4.50 4.50	
ALE Otter Amber 4%	£2.25 £4	.50	ALE BUTCOMBE GOLD (GH BUTCOMBE RARE BRI BUTCOMBE OBLCINA	EED		£	4.80 4.80
COCKTAILS Aperol Spritz Limoncello Spritz Negroni Pimms glass Pimms Jug	£9.0 £9.0 £9.0 £7.2 £20	20 20	BUTCOMBE ORIGINA ALCOHOL FREE HEINEKEN 0% THATCHERS 0% BUTTCOMBE GORAM GUINNESS 0%			<u>1</u> 1 1	4.80 £4.30 £4.20 £4.30 £4.30

SPIRITS

GIN BOMBAY SAPHIRE BOMBAY BRAMBLE HENDRICKS TANQUERAY PARMA VIOLET RHUBABRB & GINGER GRAPEFRUIT BEEFEATER STRAWBERRY PUERTO INDIAS STRABERRY	25ml £4.50 £4.50 £4.80 £4.50 £4.80 £4.80 £4.80 £4.80 £4.30	RUM CAPTAIN MORGANS DARK Captain Morgans Spiced Bacardi White Bacardi Spiced Havana Club 7 Kraken Spiced Rum Malibu	25ml £4.50 £4.30 £4.30 £4.30 £4.60 £4.60 £4.50 £4.30
VODKA Absolut vodka Smirnoff No. 21	£4.30 25ml £4.30 £4.30	WHISKEY Famous grouse Jamesons Jack Daniels Jack Daniels Honey	25ml £4.30 £4.50 £4.30 £4.30
OTHER COCKBURNS RUBY PORT 50ml MARTELL BRANDY 25ml COINTREAU 25ml DISARONNO 25ml TIA MARIA 25ml BAILEYS 50ml	£5.00 £4.50 £4.00 £4.30 £4.50 £5.00	COTSWOLDS SINGLE MALT GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR LAPHROAIG BULLEIT BOURBON	£4.60 £5.00 £5.00 £4.60

BOTTLED SOFT

Coca Cola/ Diet Coke / Coke Zero Fentimans Rose	£3.75 £4.20	Frobishers Juice: Orange/ Apple/ Mango Cranberry/ Tomato or Pineapple	£4.00
Fentimans Elderflower	£4.20	Frobishers Apple & Mango	£4.00
Cawston Press Ginger Beer Can	£4.00	Frobishers Orange & Passionfruit	£4.00
Cawston Press Rhubarb & Apple Can	£4.00	Frobishers Apple & Raspberry	£4.00
Cawston Press Cloudy Apple Can	£4.00		

KIDS CARTONS

Apple & Mango Apple & Summer Berries Apple & Pear Chocolate Milk Strawberry Milk Banana Milk		
KIDS DRINK BOTTLES	£3.40	
Party Parrot (Blackcurrant) Cool Croc (Apple) Tangy Tiger (orange)		

HOT DRINKS

Americano	
Cappuccino	£3.20
Latte	£3.50
Iced Latte	£3.50
Flat White	£3.50
Mocha	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.80
Tea	£3.80
(English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint, Camomile, Green or Decaf)	£3.20

MILK ALTERNATIVES Oat, Soya, Coconut or Almond milk

ADD SYRUP Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut, Ginger Bread

£3.00